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
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

2 bdrm. apt. with large balcony. 1 
block from campus. 1390 Alder apt. 
#203. Almost impossible to get! 
(503) 551-0957. Available June 1. 

Big 2 bdrm townhouse for rent, 2 
firs, 1 bath, dw, patio, parking. Take 
over lease for summer. $625/mo. 
485-8210 

Studio available starting June 1st 
until end of Aug. $345/mo. Lg room 
w/kitchenette, bath & loft. Great lo- 
cation on 15th & Ferry. 686-8391 

Walk to Campus 
No lease. 1 bdrm $425, 2 bdrm 

$550 343-8545. 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

_344-3311_ 
1965 Patterson St, 

Greenwood Apartments 
1- Bedroom, $555.00 

On-site Laundry, Near Campus, 
Free Parking, Newly Renovated In- 

teriors. 
Contact Kathy 554-9694 

225 QUADS 
Newer quads across from campus. 
1827 Harris St. $225/lease. $315 
month-to-month. all utils, incl. 
www.CampusRental.com, 606-0413. 
Quads $270.00 includes utilities. 
Shared kitchen and bath. Private en- 
trance, bright and light. 159 E. 15th. 
915-3101 or 334-4625 
Nice! All utils, incl. 430 E. 15th. 
$275. Call Chuck 915-3354. 
www.CampusRental.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Rooms for rent in large house. Stu- 
dent atmosphere, Starting at $170- 
$320 all utils & Internet included. 
318 Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 

Welcome to •yi-m B 725 EAST 14TH 
■I 1IAAHD noi si: 

New, Upscale Apartments! 
Secured Front Entrance And Parking Garage! 

Each Unit Features: 
■ Washer & Dryer ■ Microwave Oven 
■ Self Cleaning Oven ■ Frost free Refrigerator 
■ Qualify and Amenities Throughout! ■ Exercise Room 
■ Cable ready for direct high speed access to the internet and the UO 

Model Unit Available to View for Fall lease sign upl 
For additional information on the newest and most exciting apartment complex, 
designed for the discriminating student in upscale living and modem technology, 

contact: 302-9088 

j von Klein Property Management, LLC. 
§1301 Ferry Street, #2 • Phone 485-7776 • Fa* 334-6368 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 

PAWFI VAb£R'6 ftIG ?iC<-09L\t\£ 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2 rooms $275 each or bdrm + office 
$475 w/d, dw, garage, workshop. 
Easy bike/bus to UO. Available now. 
747-1755. 
Furnished rm avail. June 20 to Sept. 
1 in a great house on 19th & Univer- 
sity w/ 4 male roommates. Ba, w/d, 
full kitchen. Large house & perfect 
location. Call Jason: 541-913-5750. 

SUMMER HOUSING 
FROM 

$195 PER MONTH 
Four Convenient Locations: 

*791 E. 15th *1472 Kincaid 
*812 E. 14th *851 E. 15th 

* Single rooms/Internet access 
Resident manager 

* Common area kitchen 
* Common area cleaning service 
* Month to month agreements 
* Only $150. deposit 

Can 485-8008 or 554-7371 
Furnished rooms for 3 people in fe- 
male household. Quiet woods, off 
Franklin. Inti students welcome. 
$375 incl. util. No pets / smoke, 10 
min. bike to UO. 912-9685 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 

Charming, large. 1 bdrm. Hdwd 
floors, coved ceilings, shared yard. 
Near campus. Available June. $500. 
Call: 344-6718. 

Roommate wanted. 2 brdrm. 2 bath. 
1100 sq. ft. apt. near Autzen. 
$225/mo. + utils. 345-8063 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate wanted. Beautiful house, 
hardwood floors, friendly room- 
mates. $265/month plus utilities. 
Call 484-0949. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Paper 
Editingl 

Editing Performed 
by Professors and 
Graduate Students. 
Visit us at 
www.papercheck.com 
Or Call Us Toll Free 
at (866) 693-EDIT 

0Pape rcheckxwn^ 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 
AMADEUS EDIT. Articles, books, 
dissertations, theses. Qualified, 
prompt, reasonable. Contact 461- 
4567 or AmadeusEdi@aol.com 

Editing & Tutoring 
Editor and writing tutor. ESL experi- 
ence, low rates, 485-2681 

Personal Size Pizza 

16 oz. Fountain Drink 

Crossword 

Check the pages in the 
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